
Sales Report
Commercial 22.00-25.75,
Cutters 17.00-23.00, Cannera
Low Cutters 15.00-18.00,
Shells 10,00-15.00.

CALVES 189. CALVES -

Choice and Prime 50.00
59.50, Good and Choice 40.00
51.00, Standard and Good
30.00-39.50, Utility to Good
110-140 lbs. 25.00-34.00.
Utility 90-110 lbs. 20.00-25.00,
Culls 10.00-20.00.

HOGS 289 HOGS-U.S. No.
1 and 2. 190-220 lbs. 63.00

JJ;5 ®- US. No, 1- and 3,190
230lbs. 62.0062.75, U.S. No. 1
*nen,n.iBo'2s® lb,

» absent.SOWS - 250375 lbs. 45.00400500 lbs. 48.0051.50.BOARS -300600 lbs. 40.0044.00.
SHEEP 3LAMBS - Good toChoice None, Medium andGood 30.00-44.00. EWESNone.
Private Treaty Fat Hogs,Select No. 1 and 2, 190215lbs. 63.00-63,50, Private

PUBLIC SALE
OF REAL ESTATE(4 ACRE WITH BRICK

HOME BUILT IN 1851)
ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS, GUNS,

AUTO, FARM EQUIP. & TOOLS
THURS., OCTOBER 23, 1975

Real Estate
Stone Mt.Manor Farm

Lebanon County
October 11,1975

AT 10:00
Loc along Winter Hill Road, RDI Strasburg
Strasburg Twp., Lancaster Co., Pa. (1 mile eastof New Providence off the old Rt 222, justeastof the United Church of Christ).

2%i Story, 9room &full bath, brick home built in 1851.Consists of: kitchen w-elec. stove, dining, 2 living &utilityrooms on Ist floor; 4 bedrooms &fufl bath on 2ndfloor; finished 3rd floor. Cement hn.wn»nf Coal hots: heat. elec, water heater. weSTcSemTate?;
Other frame buildings include: 1 story butcheringhouse w-fire corner, wood shed, smoke house, 1% storybam made into 3 car garage w-sec. floor chickenhouse. Lots of hardroad frontage. 4 Acres & 30 perchesmore or less. Property maybe inspected; Sat’s. Oct. 11
& 18from 1till 3.RealEstate to be sold at 2:00.

SALE BY:
CHESTER R. SHENK
Estate

A. W. Reese, Arty.
Howard Shaub, Auctioneer
and Roy C. Probst

Sanford G. Leaman
Realtor—Auctioneer

656-6834
Burnell Buchen

Realtor Assoc.—Auctioneer
665-4339r

LEAMAN & BUCHEN AUCTION SERVICE
For completeAuction Service forRea! Estate, Farms and Equipt, Antiques

& householdgoods, Call either number. No sale too small or large.

PUBLIC AUCTION
MODERN DAIRY FARM

’3-'■ .

LANCASTER COUNTY
99 - ACRES more or less in high state of cultivation The farm includes a bank barn with a modern 38 feet

by 100 feet cow barn with 40 chain tie stanchions, and a very easy cutter system for cleaning out Stan-
chions are tails together There is a 20' x 60’ concrete, stave silo, cow barn is ventilated and in excellent
condition There is a 20’ x 20' milk house& included is a 500 gal bulk milk tank 2yrs old There is a SURGE
milking system with pipes and vacuum pump Barn has been completely rewired with a 200 Amp service
There is 14acres pasture, 8 acres woodland leaving approx 77 acres tillable Farm is strip farmed and there
is approx 3A mile of road frontage on 2 roads There isa large 2'A story house with green aluminum siding,
5 large bed rooms, bath and shower, living room with a stone fireplace & a very large dining room - family
room, plus a very large family style eat-in modern kitchen with plenty of cabinets and a washer & dryer hook-
up The house has a warm-air coal fired heating system House is in good condition with some new ceilings
and paneling This is a very goodfarm in an area with Amish near by
DIRECTIONS Go south on Route 72 to Wakefield, go through Wakefield to sharp turn and go straight ahead

on PILOTOWN ROAD and continue for exactly 1 mile to RIGBY ROAD & turn right 7 mile to farm on the right
Watch for AUCTION signs

POSSESSION: MARCH 1, 1976
SALE DATE: FRIDAY, OCT. 24, 1975

at 1:30 P.M,

sale BY: STEPHEN M. & LYDIA L. STOLTZFUS
LEAMAN & BUCHEN AUCTION SERVICE
For appointment to see farm call:
656-6834 or 299-5791 and ask for
SANFORD G. LEAMAN or BERNIE BUCHEN
Attorney: BRUCE RYDER

NOTE
BROKER PARTICIPATION
INVITED.
BUYER MUST BE
REGISTERED
BEFORE DAY OF SALE.

Treaty Fat Hogj, No. 1 and 2,190-220 lbs. 62.00-82.80,Private Treaty Fat Hoga,
No. 2 and 3,240-280 Ibi. 60.0061.75,

SpecialFeeder
PigSale

Southampton, VA
There were 1,268 head

soldrAll pigs were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Markets,
Livestock Section on USDA
standards and sold by thehundredweight.

US 1 & 2 - 30-49 lbs, $125.00
137.00; 50-69 lbs. 109.00-
129.00; 70-99 lbs. 84.00-100.04.
US 3 - 30-49lbs. 119.00-122.00;
50-69 lbs. 108.00-121.00; 7049
lbs. 78.00-95.00. Utility - 3049
lbs. 79.00; 6084 lbs. 58.00. US
4 - 3059 lbs. 87.00; 85-130 lbs.
70.00.

Auctioneer, Paul E,
Sanger reported that the
StoneMountain Manor Farm
estate sold for a one unit
purchase $335,000. The
property was purchased by a
couple from India who will
use the property for their
Eastern headquarters and
campground for their yoga
sect. The property was in the
Boltz name for three
generations with the lakebeing used for supply water
for the grist mill in the late
1900’s.

Thursday, October9
Special Angus

Feeder Catle Sale
October 8,1975

There were 2,600 head
sold. All steers and heifers
were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’sDivision of Markets,
Livestock Section on VDAC

standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS:
Choice 300400 lbs. $33.50

34.50, 405500 lbs. 37.2539.50,
505600 lbs. 41.2541.75, 605
700 lbs. 38.2540.00; Good 300
400 lbs. 27.5030.00, 405-500
lbs. 35.0036.50; 505600 lbs.
35.7536.50, 605700 lbs. 35.00
38.00; Medium 300400 lbs.
25.7528.00, 405500 lbs. 30.00
33.00, 505600 lbs. 32.7534.00,
605700 lbs. 32.5033.25; Short
300400 lbs. 23.0025.00, 405
500 lbs. 27.0027.75.

HEIFERS
Choice 300400 lbs. $22.00

25.00, 405-500 lbs. 31.0031.75,
505800 lbs. 31.5032.25, 605
700 lbs. 29.75-31.50; Good 300
400 lbs. 20.5024.00, 405-500
lbs. 25.0025.75, 505800 lbs.
27.5028.00, 605700 lbs. 23.00
28.25; Medium 300400 lbs.
19.0020.00, 405500 lbs. 19.00
21.50, 505600 lbs. 19.0019.75;
Short 300400 lbs. 23.0025.00,
405500 lbs. 27.0027.75.

SpecialFeeder
Calf Sale

Galax, VA
October 9,1975

There were l;485 head
sold. All steers and heifers
were graded by
Representatives of the
VOAC’sDivision ofMarkets,
Livestock Section on VDAC
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS:
Choice&Fancy 300-400 lbs.

$29.50-35.00, mostly $33.00-
35.00; 400-500 lbs. 30.0041.00,
mostly 36.50-37.00; 500300
lbs. 36.0040.00, mostly 37.50-
40.00; 600-750 lbs. 35.0036.75,
mostly 35.75-36.75. Good 300-
400 lbs. 24.0033.50, mostly
30.5033.50; 400300 lbs. 30.50-
38.00, mostly 33.5038.00; 500-
600 lbs. 34.5037.50, mostly
37.2537.50. Medium 300400
lbs. 21.50-27.00, mostly 24.00-

CANCELLATION
NOTICE

THEPUBLIC
AUCTION

OF
REAL ESTATE

OPNNLOSS
LOCATED in Rapho Township
as previously advertised to be
auch'oned on October 24 at 2
P.M. is hereby CANCELLED.

E. M. MURRY ASSOCIATES
AUCTIONEERS
626-5244
ELMER-RICHARD-KEN

OUR SERVICES ARE NOT
ASIDELINE

o^i^UMjJUiOddu
imunojJ pa 17543

Richard Murry 626 1173
Ken Miller 66S 2073

Professional Auchaneen
Appronecs and Adeitort

ELMER M MURRY
AUCTIONEER SINCE 1f53

Rhane 717 624 3244

RANDAL V.
KLINE

Specializing In:
DAIRY & FARM

MACHINERY SALES
REAL ESTATE-PUBLIC

OR PRIVATE SALE.
COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL

AUCTION SERVICE WITH
TENT AVAILABLE.

Stevens, PA
1006

NARROWS FEEDER CATTLE
ASSOCIATION 1975 FALL

SALES
- AT -

NARROWS LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET, INC.
NARROWS, VIRGINIA 24124

Oct. 21 3rd Yearling Steer Sale
Oct. 28 4th Yearling Steer Sale

(All Sales are on Tuesday at 7:30 P.M.)
All Cattle will be weighed in and Sold the same day. Sales are statesponsored and State Graded. For additional information phone 703-726-2152 or 703-921-3586.

WEEKLY SALE EVERY SATURDAY
2:00P.M.

Lancaster Farming. Saturday, Oct 18.1975
27.00, 400500 lbs. 24.5032.00,
mostly 25.0030.00; 500800
lbs. 25.5031.50, mostly 30.50
31.00.

HEIFERS:
Choice &Fancy 300400 lbs.

$17.5020,50, mostly $17.50;
400-500 lbs. 22.50-30.75,
mostly 27.0030.75; 500600
lbs. 25.0031.00, mostly 29.25
31.00. Good 300-400 lbs. 15.00
19.50; 400-500 lbs. 18.0025.25,
mostly 20.0025.25; 500750
lbs. 23.5025.75, mostly 25.50.
Medium 300400 lbs. 14.00
16.75, mostly 14.2516.75; 400
500 lbs. 13.5018.00, mostly
14.0018.00; 500550 lbs. 13.50
15.00.

Special Feeder
Calf Sale

Monterey,VA
October 10,1975

There were 2,038 head
sold. All steers and heifers

Auctioneer's
Directory

LLOYD H.
KREIDER
AUCTIONEER

and
SALES MANAGER

R.DJI
New Providence, Pa.
Phone:7B6-3394

SALE SERVICE
Licensed Auctioneers

NEVIN Z. MARTIN
RD2 East Earl, PA

717-354-7116
LEWIS B. GROFF

Box 233 Blue BaD, PA
717-354-7826

CHECK OUR RATES
AND SET YOUR DATES

Tents Available.

AUCTIONEERS
SANGER A
SENSENIG

The best way to sell your
Farm. Home or other property
is at PUBLIC SALE
If it's for sale, we can sell it,
The Fast & Sure Way

Lebanon, PA.
717-272-1025
QuarryviDe, PA
717-786-3128

were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’sDivision of Markets,
Livestock Section on VDAC
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS: 300-400 lbs.
137.75- ; 405-500 lbs.
39.75- 506-800 lbs. 41.00-
42.50.

GOOD; 300-400 lbs. 36.75-
38.00; 405*500 lbs. 38.5049.75;
505*600 lbs. 38.75-40.50.

MEDIUMS: 300-400 lbs.
28.25-29.75; 505400 lbs. 31.00.

HEIFERS: None.
CHOICE Sc FANCY: 300-

400 lbs. $20.00-26.00, mostly
23.00-24.00; 405-500 lbs. 24.25-
28.00; 505600 lbs. 29.00-31.25;
405-500 lbs. 22.50-25.50.

GOOD: 505-600 lbs. 28.50-
29.25.

MEDIUMS: 300-400 lbs.
18.25-18.75.

FRANK & PAUL
SNYDER

Livestock, Farm Equipment,
Household Goods, Antiques

No sale-too-smail
or too large

717-859-2688
717-733-7052

V.V.V.V.

87


